
TOTAL: 73 Jan 10

Club Meetings Club President (Student) Club Advisor (Faculty) Approval

Date

Animal Rights Club Every Thursday at lunch in room 306 Cassidy Wall

cassidyw623@gmail.com

Amy Clark

aclark@sandi.net

10-11-2023

Anime Club Every Wednesday during lunch in room 311 Ashlee Rosas

arosas1205@gmail.com

Dylan Sweet

dsweet@sandi.net

8-30-2023

AOB Leadership Every Friday at lunch in AOB Trading room Shannon Campion

shannoncampion569@gmail.com

Elena Brisard

ebrisard@sandi.net

10-4-2023

Art Club Mondays after school in room 506 Adriana Lebere

adrianalebre@gmail.com

Laura Berlin

lberlin@sandi.net

9-26-2023

ASB Club Wednesdays during 4th period, every week in room
115

Piper Zaben
piperzaben@gmail.com

Gabriel Senteno
gsenteno@sandi.net

8-25-2023

Asian Student

Union

Every Monday at lunch in room 305 Olivia Crase

oliviarose3171@gmail.com

Scott Bello
sbello@sandi.net

9-6-2023

Athletic Council Every other Tuesday in room 114 Addy Daudet

addydaudet06@gmail.com

Alfred Nowak

anowak@sandi.net

10-4-2023

Auto Club Every Monday at lunch in room 407 A Khalil Frost

khalilfrostsd@gmail.com

Steve Williams
swilliams7@sandi.net

9-20-2023

Avid Club Every Monday at lunch in room 206 Chirs Aguirre

chriz5.santos5@gmail.com

Simone Zavala Nolet

snolet@sandi.net

9-26-2023

Baseball Monthly at lunch in room AOB A Davis Burns

4227daviey@gmail.com

Darren Sparks

dsparks@sandi.net

9-13-2023

Basketball - Boys First Monday of every month in room AOB C Jack Rapp

rappj99@icloud.com

Jeanne Cantwell

jcantwell@sandi.net

10-4-2023

Basketball - Girls Bi Monthly in Alfies Classroom Jillian Hartman

jniah.chs@gmail.com

Alfie Nowak

anowak@sandi.net

12-13-2023

Beach Volleyball-

Boys

Monday - Thursday from 3:45 pm - 5:30 pm at

the beach volleyball courts

Slater Beachem

slater0beachem@gmail.com

Alfred Nowak

anowak@sandi.net

10-4-2023

Book Club Once a month in room AOB C Samantha Wooley Jeanne Cantwell 10-25-2023
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srosewooley@gmail.com jcantwell@sandi.net

Bring Change to

Mind

Wednesdays at lunch in room 202 Kaitlyn Medley

kaitlynim1@icloud.com

Kristen MacMaster

kmacmaster@sandi.net

11-1-2023

Cheer Club Practices: Tuesdays - Thursdays (4pm - 6pm) at
Football Field/Track

Marisol Berzuna

marisolberzunza419@gmail.com

Jeanne Cantwell

jcantwell@sandi.net

8-25-2023

Chess Club Everyday during lunch in room 215 Matthew Zingale
zingalematthew@gmail.com

Jeremy Zauderer
jzauderer@sandi.net

8-25-2023

Circle of Friends Every Monday at lunch in room 212 Addy Daudet

addydaudet06@gmail.com

Katie Barwald

kdempsey@sandi.net

9-13-2023

Class of 2024 Every other Thursday at lunch Addy Daudet

addydaudet06@gmail.com

Dana Klein

dyoung2@sandi.net

8-25-2023

Class of 2025 Every Monday in room 303 Addy Sparks

addysparks28@gmail.com

Amy Leon

aleon1@sandi.net

8-30-2023

Class of 2026 Every other monday in room 109 Denisse Chavez Lopez

denissechavez059@gmail.com

Lisbeth Mehregani

llopez-hernandez@sandi.n

et

8-30-2023

Class of 2027 Every other Wednesday in room 208 Khloe Garner

khloegarner@gmail.com

Kathy Podraza

kpodraza@sandi.net

1-10-2023

Cornhole Club Every Friday at lunch in room 307 Olivia Crase

oliviarose3171@gmail.com

Jon Beaubien
jbeaubien@sandi.net

9-6-2023

Cricket Club Mondays every other week at lunch in room

307

Tobin Miller

tmiller5706@gmail.com

Jon Beaubien
jbeaubien@sandi.net

9-20-2023

Cross Country Club When needed at lunch in room AOB C Bryant Ross

bryantross@outlook.com

Jeanne Cantwell

Jcantwell@sandi.net

9-13-2023

Chieftain Football Every Friday during the season at lunch in

room 508

George Lafever

George.Lafever@gmail.com

Alfred Nowak

anowak@sandi.net 9-13-2023

Dance Club First Wednesday of the month in room 504 at

lunch

Jasmine Reece

jasmineisblack@icloud.com

Summer Williams

swilliams10@sandi.net

9-20-2023
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Dungeons and

Dragons

Every Thursday at lunch in room 105 Braden Chronister Colleen Novakovich

cnovakovich@sandi.net

11-1-2023

Engineering Club Every Friday in room 308 or 405 Katherine Powell

kpowell112358@gmail.com

Paula Riley

priley2@sandi.net

9-13-2023

Faith Club Every Friday during lunch in room 314 Abigail Eldridge

eldridgeabby5@gmail.com

Christie Maynard

Cmaynard@sandi.net

9-6-2023

Film Club First Tuesday of every month in AOB Media Cameron Welch

camw444@gmail.com

Darren Sparks

dsparks@sandi.net

11-29-2023

Field Hockey Club Once a month in room 305 at lunch Piper Sierens

pipeylizs@gmail.com

Scott Bello
sbello@sandi.net

8-25-2023

First Gen Scholars Every Wednesday in room 212 at lunch Kyle Nguyen

kylenguyen541@gmail.com

Pooja Dillon
pdillon@sandi.net

10-4-2023

Fishing Club Every Wednesday in room 314 John D’Acquisto

533475@stu.sandi.net

Christie Maynard

Cmaynard@sandi.net

9-20-2023

Flag Football Girls Every third Thursday of the month at lunch in

room 207

Alexis Benjamin

ambenjamin0705@outlook.com

Brittany Daniels

Daniels.britt@yahoo.com

10-11-2023

Game Design Every Wednesday in room 301 at lunch Raymond Luong

raymondluong@gmail.com

Scottie Lee

Slee2@sandi.net

9-6-2023

Globetrotters Club Every Tuesday in room 114 at lunch Cody Brown

codytbrown11@gmail.com

Sascha Nusser

alopez-nusser@sandi.net

9-13-2023

Green Team Lunch in room 110 Sebastian Cervantes

437728@sandi.net

Joe Wilson

Jwilson2@sandi.net

8-25-2023

Health and Medical

Academy Club

Every other Wednesday at lunch in room 110 Gabriela Santos

12santosg@gmail.com

Dana Klein

dyoung2@sandi.net

9-26-2023

IT Academy Club First Tuesday of every month in room 303 Justin Carney

carneyjustin615@gmail.com

Amy Leon

aleon1@sandi.net

8-30-2023

Key Club Every Tuesday in room 114 at lunch Kyle Nguyen

kylenguyen541@gmail.com

John Mark Pacheca

jmpacheca0@gmail.com

Colleen Novakovich
cnovakovich@sandi.net

8-25-2023
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Kindness Coffee At Lunch in room 112 Anthony Khem

372210@sandi.net

Joe Wilson

Jwilson2@sandi.net

8-25-2023

Lacrosse Boys Once a month when started then every Two

weeks in room 307

Austin Grovhoug

agrovhoug@gmail.com

Jon Beaubien:

jbeaubien@sandi.net

10-4-2023

Lacrosse Girls Weekly Monday-Friday at the football field at

4pm-6pm

Jacklyn Wooley

jacklyn136w@gmail.com

Alfred Nowak

anowak@sandi.net

9-13-2023

M.E.Ch.A Club Every Wednesday in room 102 at lunch Melissa Barrera

melissabarreramedina510@gmail.

com

Karina Ocampo:

Kocampo1@sandi.net

8-30-2023

Movie Review Club 3:45 on Mondays in room 103 Emma McCoy

emmamccoy123@icloud.com

Jim Fletcher

Jfletcher@sandi.net

10-18-2023

Music Club When needed on Tuesdays in 505 during lunch Johnny Nguyen

Johnnyhieu1@icloud.com

Jennifer Dossett
jdossett@sandi.net

9-26-2023

National Honors

Society

Bi-weekly meetings on Wednesdays during lunch in
room 114

Johnny Hieu Nguyen
Johnnyhieu1@icloud.com

Jennifer Dossett
jdossett@sandi.net

8-25-2023

Ping Pong Club Monday through friday at lunch in room 214 Davis Burns

4227daviey@gmail.com

Santosh Vilanilam:

svilanilam@sandi.net

8-25-2023

Robotics Every Thursday at lunch in room 406/405 Maxwell Green

maxwellgreen050@gmail.com

Beilene Hao

bhao@sandi.net

9-20-2023

Rugby - Boys After school on monday, tuesday, and thursday from
4:30-6:30 at the softball field

Cooper Barnes

Cooperbarnes319gmail.com

Alfred Nowak

anowak@gmail.com

11-8-2023

Sew Against the

Machine

8:30-9:30 am every Wednesdays in room 307 Ava Jackson

avajackson1212@gmail.com

Jon Beaubien:

jbeaubien@sandi.net

9-6-2023

Shades Of Love Every Friday at lunch in room 206 Ciro Valdez

clarissazedlav06@gmail.com

Simone Zavala Nolet

snolet@sandi.net

9-26-2023

Soccer - boys Monthly in room 307 Ryland Crane

rylandcrane606@gmail.com

Jon Beaubien
jbeaubien@sandi.net

11-29-2023

Soccer - Girls Once every month on Wednesdays in room 305 Addy Daudet

addydaudet06@gmail.com

Alfred Nowak

anowak@sandi.net

10-25-2023
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Social Justice Club Every Monday during lunch in room 506 Alisha Wang

alishawangg@gmail.com

Laura Berlin

lberlin@sandi.net

9-6-2023

Softball Club Monthly on Wednesdays during lunch in

Schmersals Office

Juliette Gonsalves

Juliettegonsalves06@gmail.com

Lori Schmersal

lschmersal@sandi.net
9-20-2023

Spike Ball Club Every Tuesday and Thursdays at Room 307 Harry Fifield
harryfifield0@gmail.com

Jon Beaubien
jbeaubien@sandi.net

8-25-2023

Surf Team Every Wednesday at Lunch in 215 Alexander Hofer
alexhoferweb@gmail.com

Jeremy Zauderer
jzauderer@sandi.net

11-15-2023

Swedish Club Once a month on Mondays in AOB-C Elin Medina

elinmedina@icloud.com

Jeanne Cantwell

jcantwell@sandi.net

9-6-2023

Tennis Boys When needed in room 210 Johnny Nguyen

Jhonnyhieu1@.com

Gary Jimenez

gjimenez@sandi.net

8-30-2023

Tennis Girls When needed in room 210 at lunch Lauren Cunnigham

lauren.cunningham333@gmail.co

m

Gary Jimenez

gjimenez@sandi.net

9-13-2023

Theater Club Every Thursday in AOB Trade Floor Jade Lewis

Jadelewis006@gmail.com

Elena Brisard

ebrisard@sandi.net

8-30-2023

Track and Field Wednesdays at lunch in room 507 Bryant Ross

bryantross@outlook.com

Alfie Nowak

Anowak@sandi.net

10-18-2023

Unified Champions Every other Monday at lunch in Schmersal’s

office

Jacqueline Silva

jacqueline20silva05@gmail.com

Lori Schmersal

lschmersal@sandi.net
9-27-2023

United Nations Thursdays at lunch in room 106 Noah Roggin

nroggin@gmail.com

Martha Allison

mcnamara-allison@sandi.

net

11-17-2023

Volleyball Boys First Wednesday of the month every month Slater Beachem

slater0beachem@gmail.com

Micah Chan
micah.d.chan@gmail.com

Alfred Nowak

anowak@sandi.net

10-11-2023

Volleyball Girls Gym / As Needed During Fall Season Layla Folkers
laylamfolkers@gmail.com

Alfred Nowak/Erin
Dougherty
anowak@sandi.net

6-7-2023
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edougherty107@gmail.com

WaterPolo Boys Room 213, every other week Jacob Barahura

Jbarahura@gmail.com

Joey Kienle
jkienleiii@sandi.net

5-23-2023

WaterPolo Girls Room 213, every other week Ava Barclay

ava.barclay2007@icloud.com

Joey Kienle
jkienleiii@sandi.net

5-23-2023

Winter Tennis Club When needed in room 210 Johnny Nguyen

Jhonnyhieu1@icloud.com

Gary Jimenez

gjimenez@sandi.net

8-30-2023

Wrestling Boys The first Wednesday of each month in wrestling

room

Parker Birchmeier

Parkerbirchmeier@gmail.com

Dylan Sweet

dsweet@sandi.net

8-30-2023

Wrestling Girls The first Wednesday of each month in wrestling

room

Roxanne Raab

422892@stu.sandi.net

Dylan Sweet

dsweet@sandi.net

8-30-2023

Yearbook Club First Wednesday of every month in room 209 Cameron Welch

camw444@gmail.com

Gary Jimenez

gjimenez@sandi.net

9-20-2023
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